
No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Faye Fella Chuckles C C C C 1 4 4 0 3 1 4 2 19 8

2nd Amelia Farley Effie C C C C 4 4 3 3 4 18 5

3rd Lilly-Jayne Fella Chuckles C C C C 3 2 4 9 3

4th Sofia Rust Minty C C C C 1 2 2 3 8 4

5 Imogen Brown Pippa C C C C 2 4 1 7 3

5 Faye Fella Bonny C C C C 4 3 7 2

7 Martha Brown Posy C C C 4 C 4 1

8 Milla Grimes Tosca C C C C 3 0 3 2

9 Imogen Brown Mary C C C C 0 2 2 2

10 Anastasia Farley Effie C C C C NC 0 1 1 2

11 Imogen Brown Caramel C C C C 0 0 1

12 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Lilly-Jayne Fella Bonny C C C C 4 4 4 4 1 E 17 6

2nd Wilfred Brown Pippa C C C C 3 3 4 10 3

3rd Wilfred Brown Buddy C C C C 2 4 3 9 3

4th Lilly-Jayne Fella Chuckles C C C C 2 4 6 2

5 Harriet Mawby Lucas C C C C 4 4 1

6 Faye Fella Bonny C C C C 3 3 1

7 Billy Murphy Bella C C C C 1 1 1

8 0 0

9 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Sienna Rust Minty C C C 4 C 4 4 E 4 16 5

2nd Emily Riley Riley's April Fool C C C C E 2 4 4 2 12 5

3rd Jack Riley Riley's Ghost Pirate C C C C 2 3 3 3 11 4

4th Sienna Williams-Ward Tiana C C C C 4 4 8 2

5 Bella Bull Fash C C C C 3 1 4 2

6 Emma Tuttiet Red C C C C 3 3 1

6 Charity Hancocks Steel Prince C C C C 3 3 1

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Erin Phillips Trickster C C C C 3 4 4 4 15 4

2nd Wilfred Brown Pippa C C C C 4 4 4 12 3

3rd Harriet Mawby Lucas C C C C 4 1 4 9 3

4th Lilly-Jayne Fella Bonny C C C C 3 4 7 2

5 Milla Grimes Tosca (LR) C C C C 2 3 5 2

5 Wilfred Brown Buddy C C C C 3 E 2 5 3

7 Harriet Mawby Caramel C C C C 3 3 1

8 Jack Phillips Monty C C C C 2 E 2 2

8 Wilfred Brown Caramel C C C C 2 2 1

10 Billy Murphy Ruby C C C C 1 1 1

10 Charity Hancocks Steel Prince C C C C 1 1 1

10 Faye Fella Chuckles (LR) C C C C 1 E 1 2

13 Billy Murphy Bella C C C C E 0 1

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Sienna Rust Minty C C C 4 C 0 3 1 3 4 1 2 4 22 9

2nd Blake Thornton Harry C C C C 3 4 2 4 13 4

3rd Ruth Coxhead Amber C C C C 3 4 0 0 2 1 10 5

4th Emma Tuttiet Red C C C C 2 2 4 0 8 4

4th Bella Bull Fash C C C C 2 1 1 4 8 4

6 Emily Riley Riley's April Fool C C C C E 2 0 E 3 5 5

7 Ella Mai McIntyre Easter Bunny C C C C 4 4 1

7 Nicholas Pollard Pip C C C C 4 4 1

7 Jack Riley Riley's Ghost Pirate C C C C 0 1 3 E 4 4

10 Bella Bull Gold at the End of the RainbowC C C C 3 3 1

10 Sienna Rust Harry C C C C 3 3 1

10 Harry Young Pip C C C C 3 3 1

13 Sienna Willims-Ward Tiana C C C C 2 2 1

14 Mia Etteridge Tucker C C C C 1 1 1

15 Leksi Earle Ted C C C C 0 0 1

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Sienna Rust Minty C C C C 3 3 4 4 4 18 5

2nd Erin Phillips Trickster C C C C 3 4 4 4 1 16 5

3rd Mia Etteridge Tucker C C C C 4 3 7 2

4th Jack Phillips Monty C C C C 2 E 2 2 6 4

5 Nicholas Pollard Pip C C C 4 C 4 1

5 Sienna Rust Harry C C C C 4 4 1

7 Harry Young Pip C C C C 3 3 1

8 Billy Murphy Ruby C C C C 1 1 1

9 Bella Bull Fash C C C C 0 0 1

10 0 0

40cm - Over 10 years

50cm - Under 12 years

Jump Placings 2024
**Lead Rein** 30cm - Under 10 years 

30cm - Under 10 years

30cm - Over 10 years

40cm - Under 10 years



No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Denise Pearson Manny C C C 3 C 0 3 4 2 3 4 4 E 23 9

1st Sarah Coxhead Harry C C C 4 C 3 4 4 2 2 4 23 7

3rd Bethan Eatough Jazmin C C C C 0 1 3 3 4 3 14 6

4th Ruth Coxhead Amber C C C C 0 2 1 3 1 2 9 6

5 Blake Thornton Harry C C C C 3 2 5 2

6 Ella Mae McIntyre White & Spicy C C C C 4 4 1

6 Nicholas Pollard Pip C C C C 4 4 1

6 Bella Bull Fash C C C C E 0 3 1 4 4

9 Emma Tuttiett Red C C C C 2 1 3 2

10 Leksi Earle Ted C C C C 2 2 1

11 Ella Mae McIntyre Easter Bunny C C C C 1 1 1

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Ava Canning Ringo C C C 4 C 4 4 3 4 3 4 26 7

2nd Bethan Eatough Jazmin C C C C 3 2 3 2 3 13 5

3rd Emily Stoba Taffy C C C C 4 4 1

3rd Erin Phillips Trickster C C C C 4 E 4 2

3rd Nicholas Pollard Pip C C C C 4 4 1

3rd Bella Bull Fash C C C C 4 4 1

7 Mia Etteridge Tucker C C C C 3 3 1

8 Leksi Earle Ted C C C C 2 2 1

9 Billy Murphy Ruby C C C C E 0 1

9 Jack Phillips Monty C C C C E 0 1

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Sarah Coxhead Harry C C C 4 C 1 3 4 4 3 2 21 7

2nd Lily-Mae Woodward Lola C C C C 4 4 8 2

3rd Ella Mae McIntyre White & Spicy C C C C 3 3 6 2

4th Tegan Fient Tucker C C C C 4 E 4 2

4th Tegan Fient Buster C C C C 4 4 1

4th Lily-Mae Woodward Bancroft Final Tribute C C C C 4 4 1

4th Grace Hubble Raffles C C C C 4 4 1

8 Helen Brown Onie C C C 3 C 3 1

8 Bethany Eatough Jazmin C C C C 3 3 1

8 Natalie Bull Fash C C C C 3 3 1

11 Emily Park Earl C C C 2 C 2 1

11 Heather Scott Bailey Beefcake C C C C 2 2 1

13 Bella Bull Fash C C C C 0 0 1

13 Olivia Robbins Amber C C C C NC 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Ava Canning Ringo C C C C 3 3 4 2 4 2 18 6

2nd Kiri Hubble Raffles C C C C 4 4 4 4 16 4

3rd Bethan Eatough Jazmin C C C C 2 4 1 1 8 4

4th Ella Mae McIntyre White & Spicy C C C C 4 2 6 2

4th Lily-Mae Woodward Lola C C C C 3 3 6 2

6 Lily-Mae Woodward Bancroft Final Tribute C C C C 4 4 1

7 Emily Stoba Taffy C C C C 3 3 1

8 Tegan Fient Buster C C C C 1 1 1

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Beau Cossar Jake C C C C 4 4 1

2nd Grace Hubble Tommy C C C C E 0 1

3rd 0 0

4th 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Sienna Mac Joey C C C 4 C 4 1

2nd 0 0

3rd 0 0

4th 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Ava Canning Ringo C C C 4 C 4 1

2nd Molly Elliott Idris C C C 3 C 3 1

3rd Grace Hubble Tommy C C C C E 0 1

4th 0 0

5 0 0

75cm - Horse

75cm - Ponies

70cm - Horse

70cm - Ponies

60cm - Over 14 years

60cm - Under 14 years

50cm - Over 12 years



6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Molly Elliott Idris C C C 4 C 4 1

2nd 0 0

3rd 0 0

4th 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 31-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr 12-May 26-May 09-Jun 23-Jun 07-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 29-Sep Totals Total

1st Enily Stoba Taffy C C C C 4 4 1

2nd Beau Cossar Jake C C C C 3 3 1

3rd 0 0

4th 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

80cm - Horse

80cm - Ponies


